
   

RFQ PROJECT REVIEW CONFERENCE – February 1, 2024 
RFQ for a Designer on the 
Presidential Court Building Renovation 
SBC No. 540/009-XX-2024 
UT Knoxville 
 

Name Company Email 
Lynn Clements Wold Architects and Engineers (HFR) LClements@woldae.com  

Beth Meadows Wold Architects and Engineers (HFR) bmeadows@woldae.com  

Brandon Pace Sanders Pace Architecture bpace@sanderspace.com  

John Sanders Sanders Pace Architecture jsanders@sanderspace.com  

Jessica Stack Tinker Ma jessica.stack@tinkerma.com  

Kelly Ashton Tinker Ma kelly.ashton@tinkerma.com  

Tonya Gentry Tinker Ma Tonya.gentry@tinkerma.com  

Jarrod Arellano DIA jarellano@dia-arch.com  

Greg Campbell DIA gcampbell@dia-arch.com  

Gene McDonald Hastings gmcdonald@hastingsarchitecture.com  

Cat Blessing  Hastings cblessing@hastingsarchitecture.com  

Ingrid Traynham Bimworx ingrid@bimworx.co  

Lance Traynham Bimworx lance@bimworx.co 

Chad Hembree Bimworx chad@bimworx.co 

Taylor Foutz Newcomb & Boyd TFoutz@newcomb-boyd.com  

mailto:LClements@woldae.com
mailto:bmeadows@woldae.com
mailto:bpace@sanderspace.com
mailto:jsanders@sanderspace.com
mailto:jessica.stack@tinkerma.com
mailto:kelly.ashton@tinkerma.com
mailto:Tonya.gentry@tinkerma.com
mailto:jarellano@dia-arch.com
mailto:gcampbell@dia-arch.com
mailto:gmcdonald@hastingsarchitecture.com
mailto:cblessing@hastingsarchitecture.com
mailto:ingrid@bimworx.co
mailto:lance@bimworx.co
mailto:chad@bimworx.co
mailto:TFoutz@newcomb-boyd.com


   

Name Company Email 
Wendell Brown ESa wendellb@esarch.com  

Amira Ahmetovic ESa amiraa@esarch.com  

Cayce Petco Cope Architecture cpetko@cope-associates.com  

Emilee Erland Cope Architecture ESolomon@copearchitecture.com  

Jim Hinton Cope Architecture jhinton@copearchtecture.com 

Michelle Oakley ASD/SKY moakley@asdnet.com  

Matthew Edwards ASD/SKY medwards@asdnet.com  

Dani Miller  Lauderdale Design Group dani@lauderdaledesigngroup.com  

Julie Dalby Lauderdale Design Group Julie@lauderdaledesigngroup.com  

Hope Martin LRK hmartin@lrk.com  

Virginia Westlake LRK vwestlake@lrk.com  

Rebecca Courtney LRK rcourtney@lrk.com 

Paige Lincoln 4FDesign plincoln@danielschandler.com  

Michael Winter 4FDesign michael@4f.design  

Krissie Mahr 4FDesign krissie@4f.design  

Halie Chandler 4FDesign hchandler@danielschandler.com  

Blake Daniels 4FDesign bdaniels@danielschandler.com  

Mary Clare Barry Gulf States Engineering, Inc. maryclare.barry@gseeng.com  

Cindy Sorci Gulf States Engineering, Inc. cindy@sorcidesigngroup.com  

Sarah Combs McCarty Holsaple McCarty scombs@mhminc.com 

Rebecca Moore Ware Malcomb rmoore@waremalcomb.com  
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Name Company Email 
Scott Busby Smee Busby Architects sbusby@smeebusby.com  

   

   

   

Ed Householder UTK Facilities Services  

Helen Hennon UTK Facilities Services  

Mike Cate UT Department of Capital Projects designer@tennessee.edu 

Michelle Crowder UT Department of Capital Projects designer@tennessee.edu 

Becky Douglas UT Department of Capital Projects designer@tennessee.edu 
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